CE
NUMBER

07-34-306-078

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

'ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

¥
| 740 HOUCK & SMALLWOOD MID

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5=2=69
6-16-69
1-20-75

7-15-83

10-19-83
10-10-84
8-27-86
11-24-86
10-16-92
3-19-93

4-6-99
4-5-02
4-5-02

DOBSON ADELIA

EUBANKS, MOSE

MUNNERLYN, NAOMI A

KINLEY DONALD L & PHYLLIS J

GEM SAVINGA ASSOCIATION

MABRY CHALMER E & ERMA F
MURNAHAN EARL & LOTTIE
D D ENTERPRISES

WAGNER JAMES LES
HART, BARBARA G.

WAGNER, JAMES LES

MENDOZA RAUL
FIRSTAR BANK N A
RATCHFORD TIMOTHY L

2 TRS

JOINT SURV NO C.F.
C.F. 3.40
C.F. 3.60
2 TRS C.F. 6.00
2 TBS C.F. 7.30
2 TRS C.F. 12.90
C.F. 13.00
2 TRS C.F. 7.00
SP 43,000.
M TR SP 4,000
M TR SP 6,000




